SPRING 2026 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

ASUIf

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY - NEWPORT
NEWPORT » JONESBORO = MARKED TREE

Final Exams May 11 - May 14 Full Term Courses

Class Starts
8:30 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm & 3:00 pm
*Friday & Night Classes

Class Starts

8:30 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm & 3:00 pm
*Friday & Night Classes

Flex | Courses
Flex Il Courses

Monday — Wednesday Classes
Exam Time
8:30 AM —-10:30 AM
10:00 AM—12:00 PM
11:30 AM-1:30 PM
1:.00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
3:00 PM -5:00 PM
Regular Class Period
Grades Due

Tuesday - Thursday Classes
Exam Time

8:30 AM -10:30 AM

10:00 AM—12:00 PM
11:30 AM—-1:30 PM
1:.00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
3:00 PM -5:00 PM
Regular Class Period

Grades Due
March 6 Grades Due
May 8 Grades Due

Date of Final
May 11(Monday)
May 13 (Wednesday)
May 11 (Monday)
May 13 (Wednesday)
May 11 (Monday)
May 13 (Wednesday)

May 15 @ noon

Date of Final

May 12 (Tuesday)
May 14 (Thursday)
May 12 (Tuesday)
May 14 (Thursday)
May 12 (Tuesday)
May 14 (Thursday)

May 15 @ noon

March 11 - 12 @ noon
May 13 - 14 @ noon

NO FINAL EXAMS MAY BE GIVEN BEFORE THE OFFICIAL EXAM DATE

e Online final exams are not allowed for onsite courses

e Online course finals will be open between May 11 — May 14

e *Night classes are courses that begin 3:30 pm or later
e Friday course finals will be on the last day of class

e Final Grades for Full Term, and Flex Il are due May 15 @ noon

e Final Grades for Flex | are due March 13 @ noon
e If you have a scheduling conflict with the final exam times, please meet with your

instructor/instructors to resolve the issue
e Dates are subject to change. Please check www.asun.edu for the most up-to-date

information
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