

SPRING 2026 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

Final Exams May 11 - May 14 Full Term Courses

Monday	/ - Wednesday	/ Classes
--------	---------------	-----------

Exam Time	Date of Final				
8:30 AM – 10:30 AM	May 11(Monday)				
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM	May 13 (Wednesday)				
11:30 AM – 1:30 PM	May 11 (Monday)				
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	May 13 (Wednesday)				
1:30 PM – 3:30 PM	May 11 (Monday)				
3:00 PM – 5:00 PM	May 13 (Wednesday)				
Regular Class Period					
Grades Due	May 15 @ noon				
	8:30 AM – 10:30 AM 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 11:30 AM – 1:30 PM 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM Regular Class Period				

Tuesday - Thursday Classes						
Class Starts		Exam Time	Date of Final			
8:30 am	8:	:30 AM – 10:30 AM	May 12 (Tuesday)			
10:00 am	10):00 AM – 12:00 PM	May 14 (Thursday)			
11:30 am	13	1:30 AM – 1:30 PM	May 12 (Tuesday)			
1:00 pm	1	:00 PM – 3:00 PM	May 14 (Thursday)			
1:30 pm	1	.:30 PM – 3:30 PM	May 12 (Tuesday)			
2:30 pm & 3:00 pm	3	3:00 PM – 5:00 PM	May 14 (Thursday)			
*Friday & Night Classes	Re	egular Class Period				
	Grades Due		May 15 @ noon			
Flex I Courses	March 6	Grades Due	March 11 - 12 @ noon			
Flex II Courses	May 8	Grades Due	May 13 - 14 @ noon			

NO FINAL EXAMS MAY BE GIVEN BEFORE THE OFFICIAL EXAM DATE

- Online final exams are not allowed for onsite courses
- Online course finals will be open between May 11 May 14
- *Night classes are courses that begin 3:30 pm or later
- Friday course finals will be on the last day of class
- Final Grades for Full Term, and Flex II are due May 15 @ noon
- Final Grades for Flex I are due March 13 @ noon
- If you have a scheduling conflict with the final exam times, please meet with your instructor/instructors to resolve the issue
- Dates are subject to change. Please check <u>www.asun.edu</u> for the most up-to-date information

Revision Date: 07/12/2023